

1st July, 2024

To, Corporate Relations Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400023 BSE Code No. 507880

Listing Compliance, National Stock Exchange India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra - (East). Mumbai - 400051. NSE Code - VIPIND

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform you that Link In-time India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company has received intimation about loss of share certificate from below mentioned Shareholder as per the details provided in the documents enclosed herewith.

Folio No	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares	Distinctive No.
0047567	SHARDA RANI SHARMA	250	4998381 - 4998630

The duplicate share certificate will be issued only after completion of necessary formalities and receipt of relevant documents from the shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For V.I.P. INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Anand Daga Company Secretary & Head – Legal

Encl: As above

Fwd: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Kundan Thakur < kundan.thakur@vipbags.com>

Mon 7/1/2024 2:19 PM

To:Anuradha Matkar <anuradha.matkar@vipbags.com> Cc:Rohan Naik <rohan.naik@vipbags.com>

1 attachments (631 KB)

ID19528.pdf;

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: Sunday, June 30, 2024 4:00:28 AM

To: Neetu Kashiramka <neetu.kashiramka@vipbags.com>; Anand Daga <anand.daga@vipbags.com>; Kundan Thakur <kundan.thakur@vipbags.com>; Anuradha Matkar

<anuradha.matkar@vipbags.com>; Rohan Naik <rohan.naik@vipbags.com>

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: VIP Industries Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
29 Jun 2024	0047567	SHARDA RANI SHARMA	7275	4998381 - 4998630	250	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

Sharde Rani Sharma 79153 LINK INTIME India Put Ltd MIG-46 HP. HOUSING Board colony cheelgan C-101, 247 Park DHARAMSALA, KANGRA LBS mang VIKroli (West) Mumbai _ 4000 03, moherato 24/6/24 SUBJECT: DELETION OF NAME IN SECURITY CEPTIFACATE IN HO FOHONO - 0047567 UNIT VIP TNOUSTAKES LIMETED 1 Please refer de Refrerence M 1019235 Outward No 00 27527, Folio M 0047567, VIP industries Lade 24/5/2024 2. Please find enclosed herewith a deal certificale In respect of my husband IR Shorma duly motorsed as 3 Kindly doctate the name of my husband from the Certificale 4. Di i for jour information must the Shore certificale house been Lost misplaced as such a duplicate shore Certificolo in my nave may please be issued forward sample documents to enable me to get news fresh Certificate 6. Kindly add the name of the town as Dharamsala In bue address after cheelgari, as he some is not included In the address. Pan and address copy is attached for reference. The Correct add is as under Sharda Rani Shorma, MIG-46 HP HODEING Board Colony Cheelgarhi, DHARAMSALA Kongsta, 176215. +J.P. Though you your fauch fully I Deale Certificate of my husband duy Notavised र्गार्य रानी यामी 2 capy of PAN Adders for Including Dharameals in the address (Shorda Raw Shavna 2 8 JUN 2024 R11839120 19528

179

LINKINTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.